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  Time and Distance Schedule Sunday 7th September 2008   

FROM TO  Road Distance 
In Kms 

Stage Distance 
In Kms 

Time Allowed 
In Mins FCD 

PF Out 2A ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ ~~~ 09:00 

PF Out Ser Out 2B 3.43 ~~~ 40 09:40 

Ser Out  Sac 9 17.53 ~~~ 26 10:06 

Sac 9 Start 9 0.28 ~~~ 3 10:09 

Start 9 Fin 9 ~~~ 15.48 20 10:29 

Fin 9 Sac 10 8.45 ~~~ 14 10:43 

Sac 10 Start 10 0.45 ~~~ 3 10:48 

Start 10 Fin 10 ~~~ 10.69 15 11:03 

Fin 10 Ser In 2C 15.64 ~~~ 24 11:27 

Ser In   Ser Out 2D ~~~ ~~~ 43 12:10 

Ser Out Sac 11 17.53 ~~~ 26 12:36 

Sac 11 Start 11 0.28 ~~~ 3 12:39 

Start 11 Fin 11 ~~~ 15.48 20 12:59 

Fin 11 Sac 12 8.45 ~~~ 14 13:13 

Sac 12 Start 12 0.45 ~~~ 3 13:16 

Start 12 Fin 12 ~~~ 10.69 15 13:31 

Fin 12 Ser In 2E 15.64 ~~~ 24 13:55 

Ser In    Ser Out F ~~~ ~~~ 30 14:25 

Ser Out Sac 13 8.73 ~~~ 14 14:39 

Sac 13 Start 13 0.32 ~~~ 3 14:42 

Start 13 Fin 13 ~~~ 12.06 16 14:58 

Fin 13 Sac 14 4.76 ~~~ 13 15:11 

Sac 14 Start 14 0.52 ~~~ 3 15:14 

Start 14 Fin 14 ~~~ 10.45 15 15:29 

Fin 14 Ser In 2G 9.34 ~~~ 15 15:44 

Ser In Ser Out 2H ~~~ ~~~ 74 16:58 

Ser Out Sac 15 8.73 ~~~ 14 17:12 

Sac 15 Start 15 0.32 ~~~ 3 17:15 

Start 15 Fin 15 ~~~ 12.06 16 17:31 

Fin 15 Sac 16 4.76 ~~~ 13 17:44 

Sac 16 Start 16 0.52 ~~~ 3 17:47 

Start 16 Fin 16 ~~~ 10.45 15 18:02 

Fin 16 Finish ramp 2I 12.03 ~~~ 19 18:21 

Finish ramp P.F 2J 0.75 ~~~ 5 18:26 

Totals   138.91 97.36     


